
E - I 

: CS - 601 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 1+1 = 2 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 36.0 33.0 PASS 69.0 8.0 29.0 37.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 PASS 73.0 142.00 71.00 7.10 PASS 14.20

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 36.0 35.0 PASS 71.0 8.0 20.0 28.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 PASS 62.0 133.00 66.50 6.65 PASS 13.30

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 36.0 27.0 PASS 63.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 PASS 73.0 136.00 68.00 6.80 PASS 13.60

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 33.0 26.0 PASS 59.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 8.0 24.0 32.0 PASS 70.0 129.00 64.50 6.45 PASS 12.90

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 34.0 27.0 PASS 61.0 8.0 20.0 28.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 PASS 62.0 123.00 61.50 6.15 PASS 12.30

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 33.0 34.0 PASS 67.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 8.0 23.0 31.0 PASS 65.0 132.00 66.00 6.60 PASS 13.20

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 36.0 25.0 PASS 61.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 8.0 26.0 34.0 PASS 68.0 129.00 64.50 6.45 PASS 12.90

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 37.0 36.0 PASS 73.0 8.0 20.0 28.0 8.0 27.0 35.0 PASS 63.0 136.00 68.00 6.80 PASS 13.60

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 31.0 27.0 PASS 58.0 8.0 27.0 35.0 8.0 20.0 28.0 PASS 63.0 121.00 60.50 6.05 PASS 12.10

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 33.0 37.0 PASS 70.0 9.0 30.0 39.0 9.0 28.0 37.0 PASS 76.0 146.00 73.00 7.30 PASS 14.60

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 32.0 24.0 PASS 56.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 8.0 24.0 32.0 PASS 68.0 124.00 62.00 6.20 PASS 12.40

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 38.0 38.0 PASS 76.0 9.0 31.0 40.0 9.0 30.0 39.0 PASS 79.0 155.00 77.50 7.75 PASS 15.50

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 34.0 31.0 PASS 65.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 8.0 22.0 30.0 PASS 68.0 133.00 66.50 6.65 PASS 13.30

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 38.0 34.0 PASS 72.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 PASS 78.0 150.00 75.00 7.50 PASS 15.00

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 35.0 29.0 PASS 64.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 PASS 75.0 139.00 69.50 6.95 PASS 13.90

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

Name of the Student THEORY Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Mid Term Sem End 
PRACTICAL Grand 

Total 
(8+16)

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

CS - 601
JUNE-JULY, 2014

Course No.
Course Title

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR

COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

: IT in Dairy Industry



E - I 

: DBM - 607 Term : Second
: Financial Management & Cost Accounting Semester : VI (New syllabus)
: 3+1 = 4 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 38.0 36.0 PASS 74.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 PASS 87.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 32.20

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 39.0 33.0 PASS 72.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 81.0 153.00 76.50 7.65 PASS 30.60

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 37.0 33.0 PASS 70.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 PASS 94.0 164.00 82.00 8.20 PASS 32.80

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 34.0 27.0 PASS 61.0 8.0 29.0 37.0 8.0 24.0 32.0 PASS 69.0 130.00 65.00 6.50 PASS 26.00

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 34.0 28.0 PASS 62.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 PASS 74.0 136.00 68.00 6.80 PASS 27.20

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 35.0 32.0 PASS 67.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 PASS 82.0 149.00 74.50 7.45 PASS 29.80

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 46.0 33.0 PASS 79.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 PASS 94.0 173.00 86.50 8.65 PASS 34.60

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 42.0 34.0 PASS 76.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 8.0 38.0 46.0 PASS 87.0 163.00 81.50 8.15 PASS 32.60

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 33.0 23.0 PASS 56.0 8.0 19.0 27.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 PASS 63.0 119.00 59.50 5.95 PASS 23.80

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 44.0 31.0 PASS 75.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 85.0 160.00 80.00 8.00 PASS 32.00

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 33.0 26.0 PASS 59.0 8.0 21.0 29.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 PASS 65.0 124.00 62.00 6.20 PASS 24.80

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 46.0 34.0 PASS 80.0 9.0 39.0 48.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 PASS 92.0 172.00 86.00 8.60 PASS 34.40

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 46.0 29.0 PASS 75.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 PASS 94.0 169.00 84.50 8.45 PASS 33.80

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 46.0 29.0 PASS 75.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 9.0 39.0 48.0 PASS 95.0 170.00 85.00 8.50 PASS 34.00

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 45.0 36.0 PASS 81.0 9.0 39.0 48.0 9.0 39.0 48.0 PASS 96.0 177.00 88.50 8.85 PASS 35.40

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Name of the Student THEORY PRACTICAL Grand 
Total 
(8+16)

Mid Term Sem End 

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

JUNE-JULY, 2014

Course No.
Course Title

COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DBM - 607



E - I 

: DC - 605 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 2+1 = 3 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 39.0 32.0 PASS 71.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 7.0 31.0 38.0 PASS 81.0 152.00 76.00 7.60 PASS 22.80

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 44.0 34.0 PASS 78.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 83.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 24.15

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 42.0 31.0 PASS 73.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 7.0 31.0 38.0 PASS 81.0 154.00 77.00 7.70 PASS 23.10

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 37.0 22.0 PASS 59.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 28.0 35.0 PASS 74.0 133.00 66.50 6.65 PASS 19.95

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 42.0 30.0 PASS 72.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 7.0 26.0 33.0 PASS 74.0 146.00 73.00 7.30 PASS 21.90

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 43.0 25.0 PASS 68.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 7.0 30.0 37.0 PASS 78.0 146.00 73.00 7.30 PASS 21.90

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 46.0 37.0 PASS 83.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 7.0 38.0 45.0 PASS 89.0 172.00 86.00 8.60 PASS 25.80

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 44.0 34.0 PASS 78.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 82.0 160.00 80.00 8.00 PASS 24.00

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 38.0 24.0 PASS 62.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 26.0 33.0 PASS 72.0 134.00 67.00 6.70 PASS 20.10

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 41.0 34.0 PASS 75.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 7.0 31.0 38.0 PASS 82.0 157.00 78.50 7.85 PASS 23.55

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 34.0 28.0 PASS 62.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 7.0 25.0 32.0 PASS 73.0 135.00 67.50 6.75 PASS 20.25

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 46.0 35.0 PASS 81.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 7.0 36.0 43.0 PASS 85.0 166.00 83.00 8.30 PASS 24.90

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 41.0 26.0 PASS 67.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 7.0 30.0 37.0 PASS 78.0 145.00 72.50 7.25 PASS 21.75

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 38.0 30.0 PASS 68.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 7.0 28.0 35.0 PASS 75.0 143.00 71.50 7.15 PASS 21.45

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 44.0 36.0 PASS 80.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 7.0 31.0 38.0 PASS 79.0 159.00 79.50 7.95 PASS 23.85

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

Name of the Student THEORY Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Mid Term Sem End 
PRACTICAL Grand 

Total 
(8+16)

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DC - 605
JUNE-JULY, 2014

COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

Course No.
Course Title : Chemical Quality Assurance



E - I 

: DE - 610 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 2+1 = 3 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 41.0 38.0 PASS 79.0 8.0 37.0 45.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 PASS 88.0 167.00 83.50 8.35 PASS 25.05

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 35.0 32.0 PASS 67.0 9.0 31.0 40.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 PASS 82.0 149.00 74.50 7.45 PASS 22.35

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 42.0 37.0 PASS 79.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 PASS 83.0 162.00 81.00 8.10 PASS 24.30

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 32.0 23.0 PASS 55.0 9.0 26.0 35.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 PASS 74.0 129.00 64.50 6.45 PASS 19.35

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 37.0 34.0 PASS 71.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 PASS 85.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 23.40

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 37.0 35.0 PASS 72.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 86.0 158.00 79.00 7.90 PASS 23.70

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 38.0 39.0 PASS 77.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 PASS 94.0 171.00 85.50 8.55 PASS 25.65

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 42.0 33.0 PASS 75.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 PASS 81.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 23.40

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 31.0 26.0 PASS 57.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 PASS 80.0 137.00 68.50 6.85 PASS 20.55

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 41.0 34.0 PASS 75.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 PASS 82.0 157.00 78.50 7.85 PASS 23.55

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 36.0 29.0 PASS 65.0 8.0 29.0 37.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 PASS 76.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 21.15

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 41.0 40.0 PASS 81.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 PASS 89.0 170.00 85.00 8.50 PASS 25.50

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 40.0 35.0 PASS 75.0 8.0 38.0 46.0 9.0 38.0 47.0 PASS 93.0 168.00 84.00 8.40 PASS 25.20

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 40.0 31.0 PASS 71.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 84.0 155.00 77.50 7.75 PASS 23.25

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 41.0 35.0 PASS 76.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 PASS 84.0 160.00 80.00 8.00 PASS 24.00

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Name of the Student THEORY PRACTICAL Grand 
Total 
(8+16)

Mid Term Sem End 

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

JUNE-JULY, 2014
COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

Course No.
Course Title : Instrumentation & Process Control

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DE - 610



E - I 

: DE - 611 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 3+1 = 4 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 
(11+14

)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 41.0 31.0 PASS 72.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 8.0 32.0 40.0 PASS 81.0 153.00 76.50 7.65 PASS 30.60

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 38.0 35.0 PASS 73.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 PASS 75.0 148.00 74.00 7.40 PASS 29.60

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 42.0 29.0 PASS 71.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 PASS 85.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 31.20

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 28.0 26.0 PASS 54.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 8.0 27.0 35.0 PASS 71.0 125.00 62.50 6.25 PASS 25.00

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 36.0 30.0 PASS 66.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 84.0 150.00 75.00 7.50 PASS 30.00

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 31.0 28.0 PASS 59.0 8.0 28.0 36.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 PASS 74.0 133.00 66.50 6.65 PASS 26.60

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 41.0 25.0 PASS 66.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 PASS 88.0 154.00 77.00 7.70 PASS 30.80

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 40.0 28.0 PASS 68.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 PASS 86.0 154.00 77.00 7.70 PASS 30.80

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 29.0 28.0 PASS 57.0 8.0 27.0 35.0 8.0 27.0 35.0 PASS 70.0 127.00 63.50 6.35 PASS 25.40

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 43.0 28.0 PASS 71.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 PASS 87.0 158.00 79.00 7.90 PASS 31.60

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 32.0 31.0 PASS 63.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 PASS 78.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 28.20

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 43.0 35.0 PASS 78.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 9.0 36.0 45.0 PASS 88.0 166.00 83.00 8.30 PASS 33.20

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 44.0 30.0 PASS 74.0 8.0 36.0 44.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 PASS 90.0 164.00 82.00 8.20 PASS 32.80

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 41.0 33.0 PASS 74.0 9.0 31.0 40.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 PASS 82.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 31.20

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 45.0 36.0 PASS 81.0 8.0 37.0 45.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 PASS 88.0 169.00 84.50 8.45 PASS 33.80

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Name of the Student THEORY PRACTICAL Grand 
Total 
(8+16)

Mid Term Sem End 

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

JUNE-JULY, 2014
COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

Course No.
Course Title : Food Engineering

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DE - 611



E - I 

: DM - 604 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 2+1 = 3 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 46.0 30.0 PASS 76.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 83.0 159.00 79.50 7.95 PASS 23.85

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 44.0 36.0 PASS 80.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 6.0 33.0 39.0 PASS 81.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 24.15

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 45.0 37.0 PASS 82.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 7.0 30.0 37.0 PASS 79.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 24.15

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 42.0 24.0 PASS 66.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 29.0 36.0 PASS 75.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 21.15

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 47.0 29.0 PASS 76.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 79.0 155.00 77.50 7.75 PASS 23.25

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 44.0 35.0 PASS 79.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 7.0 30.0 37.0 PASS 76.0 155.00 77.50 7.75 PASS 23.25

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 45.0 32.0 PASS 77.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 PASS 87.0 164.00 82.00 8.20 PASS 24.60

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 46.0 36.0 PASS 82.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 7.0 32.0 39.0 PASS 82.0 164.00 82.00 8.20 PASS 24.60

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 43.0 37.0 PASS 80.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 7.0 34.0 41.0 PASS 84.0 164.00 82.00 8.20 PASS 24.60

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 43.0 32.0 PASS 75.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 6.0 33.0 39.0 PASS 82.0 157.00 78.50 7.85 PASS 23.55

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 45.0 34.0 PASS 79.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 82.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 24.15

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 46.0 32.0 PASS 78.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 83.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 24.15

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 48.0 36.0 PASS 84.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 PASS 90.0 174.00 87.00 8.70 PASS 26.10

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 44.0 30.0 PASS 74.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 7.0 33.0 40.0 PASS 82.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 23.40

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 46.0 37.0 PASS 83.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 7.0 32.0 39.0 PASS 82.0 165.00 82.50 8.25 PASS 24.75

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Name of the Student THEORY PRACTICAL Grand 
Total 
(8+16)

Mid Term Sem End 

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam.     
Seat 
No.

JUNE-JULY, 2014
COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

Course No.
Course Title : Dairy Biotechnology

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DM - 604



E - I 

: DT - 610 Term : Second
Semester : VI (New syllabus)

: 3+1 = 4 Academic Year : 2013-2014

Total 
Mid. 
Sem. 

Exam.

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

PASS/
FAIL

Total 
Marks 
(100) 
(5+6)

Class 
Record

Mid. 
Term. 
Pract.

Total 
of Mid 
Term 
Marks 
(9+10)

Class 
Record

Sem. 
End 

Exam.

Total 
of SE 
Pract. 

(12+13)

PASS/
FAIL

Pract. 
Marks 

(11+14)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 33.0 29.0 PASS 62.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 9.0 32.0 41.0 PASS 79.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 28.20

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 23.0 31.0 PASS 54.0 9.0 30.0 39.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 PASS 83.0 137.00 68.50 6.85 PASS 27.40

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 38.0 29.0 PASS 67.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 PASS 84.0 151.00 75.50 7.55 PASS 30.20

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 27.0 26.0 PASS 53.0 7.0 27.0 34.0 7.0 29.0 36.0 PASS 70.0 123.00 61.50 6.15 PASS 24.60

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 31.0 30.0 PASS 61.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 9.0 32.0 41.0 PASS 79.0 140.00 70.00 7.00 PASS 28.00

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 30.0 31.0 PASS 61.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 9.0 32.0 41.0 PASS 80.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 28.20

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 37.0 36.0 PASS 73.0 9.0 35.0 44.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 PASS 90.0 163.00 81.50 8.15 PASS 32.60

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 38.0 36.0 PASS 74.0 8.0 30.0 38.0 9.0 34.0 43.0 PASS 81.0 155.00 77.50 7.75 PASS 31.00

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 24.0 25.0 PASS 49.0 8.0 23.0 31.0 9.0 30.0 39.0 PASS 70.0 119.00 59.50 5.95 PASS 23.80

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 26.0 33.0 PASS 59.0 8.0 31.0 39.0 8.0 35.0 43.0 PASS 82.0 141.00 70.50 7.05 PASS 28.20

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 22.0 23.0 PASS 45.0 7.0 27.0 34.0 8.0 34.0 42.0 PASS 76.0 121.00 60.50 6.05 PASS 24.20

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 31.0 38.0 PASS 69.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 9.0 36.0 45.0 PASS 87.0 156.00 78.00 7.80 PASS 31.20

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 40.0 33.0 PASS 73.0 9.0 33.0 42.0 9.0 36.0 45.0 PASS 87.0 160.00 80.00 8.00 PASS 32.00

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 38.0 33.0 PASS 71.0 7.0 27.0 34.0 9.0 39.0 48.0 PASS 82.0 153.00 76.50 7.65 PASS 30.60

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 44.0 30.0 PASS 74.0 8.0 33.0 41.0 9.0 37.0 46.0 PASS 87.0 161.00 80.50 8.05 PASS 32.20

Note :
1) To pass the course, atleast 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory & Practical, independantly), are essential. 
2) The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the 

registration to the next semester.
3) The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy. 

The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic Regulations for B.Tech.(Dairy Tech.)

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

% of 
Marks

Grade 
Point

Final 
Result 
PASS / 
FAIL

Credit 
Grade 
Point

Name of the Student THEORY PRACTICAL Grand 
Total 
(8+16)

Mid Term Sem End 

Credit Hours

Sr. 
No.

Enroll 
No.

Exam     
Seat 
No.

JUNE-JULY, 2014
COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

Course No.
Course Title : Food Technology - I

MAHARASHTRA  ANIMAL  AND  FISHERY  SCIENCES  UNIVERSITY,  NAGPUR B.Tech. Udgir
Sem - VI

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINATION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014 DT - 610



COLLEGE : COLLEGE OF DAIRY TECHNOLOGY, UDGIR, DIST. LATUR

ACADEMIC YEAR : 2013-2014

Name of the Student TOTAL

G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. G.P. P/F C.G.P. C.G.P.

1 D/11/032 611 BHOYAR H S 7.10 PASS 14.20 8.05 PASS 32.20 7.60 PASS 22.80 8.35 PASS 25.05 7.65 PASS 30.60 7.95 PASS 23.85 7.05 PASS 28.20 176.90 176.90 / 23 7.69

2 D/11/036 612 GORDE B R 6.65 PASS 13.30 7.65 PASS 30.60 8.05 PASS 24.15 7.45 PASS 22.35 7.40 PASS 29.60 8.05 PASS 24.15 6.85 PASS 27.40 171.55 171.55 / 23 7.46

3 D/11/039 613 GUNTURKAR A H 6.80 PASS 13.60 8.20 PASS 32.80 7.70 PASS 23.10 8.10 PASS 24.30 7.80 PASS 31.20 8.05 PASS 24.15 7.55 PASS 30.20 179.35 179.35 / 23 7.80

4 D/11/041 614 HULGUNDE S U 6.45 PASS 12.90 6.50 PASS 26.00 6.65 PASS 19.95 6.45 PASS 19.35 6.25 PASS 25.00 7.05 PASS 21.15 6.15 PASS 24.60 148.95 148.95 / 23 6.48

5 D/11/042 615 JAISWAL N N 6.15 PASS 12.30 6.80 PASS 27.20 7.30 PASS 21.90 7.80 PASS 23.40 7.50 PASS 30.00 7.75 PASS 23.25 7.00 PASS 28.00 166.05 166.05 / 23 7.22

6 D/11/045 616 KAPSE S S 6.60 PASS 13.20 7.45 PASS 29.80 7.30 PASS 21.90 7.90 PASS 23.70 6.65 PASS 26.60 7.75 PASS 23.25 7.05 PASS 28.20 166.65 166.65 / 23 7.25

7 D/11/046 617 KATE P E 6.45 PASS 12.90 8.65 PASS 34.60 8.60 PASS 25.80 8.55 PASS 25.65 7.70 PASS 30.80 8.20 PASS 24.60 8.15 PASS 32.60 186.95 186.95 / 23 8.13

8 D/11/047 618 KENDRE H K 6.80 PASS 13.60 8.15 PASS 32.60 8.00 PASS 24.00 7.80 PASS 23.40 7.70 PASS 30.80 8.20 PASS 24.60 7.75 PASS 31.00 180.00 180.00 / 23 7.83

9 D/11/051 619 PIMPALE K B 6.05 PASS 12.10 5.95 PASS 23.80 6.70 PASS 20.10 6.85 PASS 20.55 6.35 PASS 25.40 8.20 PASS 24.60 5.95 PASS 23.80 150.35 150.35 / 23 6.54

10 D/11/054 620 SUJEET KUMAR JHA 7.30 PASS 14.60 8.00 PASS 32.00 7.85 PASS 23.55 7.85 PASS 23.55 7.90 PASS 31.60 7.85 PASS 23.55 7.05 PASS 28.20 177.05 177.05 / 23 7.70

11 D/11/055 621 SUROSHE A G 6.20 PASS 12.40 6.20 PASS 24.80 6.75 PASS 20.25 7.05 PASS 21.15 7.05 PASS 28.20 8.05 PASS 24.15 6.05 PASS 24.20 155.15 155.15 / 23 6.75

12 D/11/056 622 TEKALE G M 7.75 PASS 15.50 8.60 PASS 34.40 8.30 PASS 24.90 8.50 PASS 25.50 8.30 PASS 33.20 8.05 PASS 24.15 7.80 PASS 31.20 188.85 188.85 / 23 8.21

13 D/11/057 623 THAKARE R J 6.65 PASS 13.30 8.45 PASS 33.80 7.25 PASS 21.75 8.40 PASS 25.20 8.20 PASS 32.80 8.70 PASS 26.10 8.00 PASS 32.00 184.95 184.95 / 23 8.04

14 D/11/059 624 WALALE P R 7.50 PASS 15.00 8.50 PASS 34.00 7.15 PASS 21.45 7.75 PASS 23.25 7.80 PASS 31.20 7.80 PASS 23.40 7.65 PASS 30.60 178.90 178.90 / 23 7.78

15 D/11/060 625 WARADE P S 6.95 PASS 13.90 8.85 PASS 35.40 7.95 PASS 23.85 8.00 PASS 24.00 8.45 PASS 33.80 8.25 PASS 24.75 8.05 PASS 32.20 187.90 187.90 / 23 8.17

NOTE : 
1] To pass the course, at least 50% marks overall (Theory + Practical) and at least 40% marks in Semester End Examination (Theory and Practical, independantly), are essential, which may please, be noted.

2] The Associate Deans are requested to ensure that the student fulfills the criteria as stipulated in the Clause 2.10, 2.30 and 5.2 of the Academic Regulations, while allowing the registration to the next semester.

3] The Students & Counselors are expected to go through the results declared by the Univeristy.  The result is subject to change, in case of any error/mistake etc. observed at any stage [vide Academic 

Regulations for B.Tech. (Dairy Technology)].

Sd/-
(Dr. Sampat Khilari)

Date : 14/07/2014 Controller of Examinations Registrar

MAHARASHTRA ANIMAL AND FISHERY SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, NAGPUR

RESULT OF II-TERM SEMESTER END EXAMINANTION OF B. TECH. (D.T.) DEGREE COURSE, JUNE-JULY, 2014

GPA
DT-610 (3+1)DBM-607 (3+1) DE-610 (2+1) DE-611 (3+1) DM-604 (2+1)DC-605 (2+1)Sr.

No.
Enrol.

No.
Exam.
Seat
No.

CS-601 (1+1)

B. Tech.  (D.T.)

SEM. VI  
(New syllabus)

JUNE-JULY, 2014

CDT, UDGIR

E-II

E - IIII-TERM


